
ROYAL VALE SCHOOL 
IMPORTANT DATES – 2022-2023

Friday, August 26, 2022 Orientation Day for Secondary 1 only 

Tuesday, August 30, 2022 First Day of School – All elementary students 

August 30 – September 2, 2022 Kindergarten Progressive Entry 

Tuesday, August 30, 2022 
First Day of School for secondary 1, 2 

Secondary 1 & 2 Picture day 

Wednesday, August 31, 2022 
First Day of School for secondary 3, 4, 5 
Secondary 3, 4 & 5 Picture day

Thursday, September 1, 2022 First day of regular classes for high school 

Wednesday, September 7, 2022 Open House 

Thursday, September 15, 2022 
Curriculum Night followed 
by Governing Board Annual General Assembly 

Friday, September 16, 2022 Ped Day 

Saturday, September 17, 2022 High School Entrance Exams 

Friday, September 23, 2022 OPUS Card Photo Day – Grade 6 to 11 

Thursday, September 30, 2022 Quebec Attestation Day 

Monday, October 3, 2022 Provincial Election – no school 

Wednesday, October 27, 2022 
Elementary Picture Day 
and Secondary Picture Retakes 

Mid-October 2022 Publication of Progress Report Card 

Friday, October 14, 2022 QPAT Convention – Ped Day 

Wednesday, November 2, 2022 Elementary Picture Retakes 

Friday, November 4, 2022 Ped Day 

Monday, November 21 2022 Publication of Term 1 Report Card 

Thursday, November 24, 2022 Parent-Teacher Interviews 

Friday, November 25, 2022 Parent-Teacher Interviews and Ped Day 

Friday, December 9, 2022 Ped Day 

Friday, December 23, 2022 Ped Day 

December 26, 2022 – January 9, 2023 Winter Break 

Monday, January 30, 2023 Sibling Registration begins - Elementary 

Monday, February 6, 2023 
Ped Day 

Kindergarten and Pre-K Registration 

Friday, February 17, 2023 Ped Day 

Monday, February 27, 2023 Publication of Term 2 Report Card 

Thursday, March 2, 2023 Parent-Teacher Interviews 

Friday, March 3, 2023 Ped Day 

March 6 – March 10, 2023 March Break 

Friday, April 28, 2023 Ped Day 

Friday, May 19, 2023 Ped Day 

Thursday, June 22, 2023 Last Day of School 


